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Max. 

Possible
700

Max. 

Possible:
300

Max. 

Possible
1,000

RFP Bid Tab

Grand Total Score     

*Weighted Technical 

Proposal Score + Cost 

Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal Score

Bid Opening

Cost Score

Proposal #/Description:   710-20-0024  SUPERVISED INDEPENDENT LIVING PROGRAM

Proposal Submitted By:

United Methodist Childrens Home

607.88

416.52

421.73

473.62

266.19 150.33

Western Ark Counseling & Guidance Center

A1 U.S. Company

283.24

134.26

704.97

428.75 118.22 546.97

422.75 107.56 530.31

Fort Smith Childrens Emergency Shelter 416.62 300 716.62

Vera Lloyd Presbyterian Home 433.86 154.39 588.25

Timothy Hill Childrens Ranch 414.63 264.76 679.39

COMPACT Family Services

Immerse Arkansas


